Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/14/2021 11:53:15 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2021

General

$7,015,754.41
$860.00
$3,574,090.30
$6,987.70
$10,597,692.41

$5,722,091.85
$2,096,078.89
$1,425,763.85
$119,967.59
$625,837.08
$0.00

$0.00
$355,824.03
$10,345,563.29

$131,688.77
$150,000.00
($18,311.23)

$233,817.89
$2,219,737.79
$2,453,555.68

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,411,230.07
$171,660.97
$8,489.05
$3,591,380.09

$1,398,093.29
$498,312.94
$72,767.31
$433,483.88
$163,766.58
$212,760.56
$0.00
$838,905.37
$3,618,089.93

$158,873.21
$26,862.01
$132,011.20

$105,301.36
$262,008.30
$367,309.66

Debt Service

$72,222.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72,222.34

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$59,539.00
$0.00

$0.00
$56,745.34
$0.00
$116,284.34

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$155,938.00
$1,290,620.35
$1,446,558.35

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$229,525.25
$0.00
$28,303.00
$0.00
$257,828.25

$0.00
$0.00
$7,765.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,728.60
$0.00
$0.00
$12,493.60

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

$45,334.65
$29,483.41
$74,818.06

$0.00
$0.00
$839,397.78
$0.00
$839,397.78

$164,268.94
$132,512.98
$168,199.86
$28,796.87
$8,440.01
$165,170.11
$0.00
$43,342.97
$710,731.74

$3,349.00
$6,349.66
($3,000.66)

$125,665.38
$4,897,999.21
$5,023,664.59

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,317,502.00
$3,412,090.07
$4,613,452.05
$15,476.75
$15,358,520.87

$7,284,454.08
$2,726,904.81
$1,674,496.02
$641,787.34
$798,043.67
$382,659.27
$56,745.34
$1,238,072.37
$14,803,162.90

$493,910.98
$383,211.67
$110,699.31

$666,057.28
$8,699,849.06
$9,365,906.34
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